AHD: Dome AHD cam 5Mpx 3,6mm
4652.036ES
Safety / ELVOX CCTV / AHD / Cameras
Dome AHD cam 5Mpx 3,6mm
产品状态
3 - Active
最小订单数量
1 NR
您可能也感兴趣
46922.030 - Contacts
bracket Bullet VF
46917.004 - Pole bracket for
AHD FF+VF camera
46922.033 - Contacts
box+supply unit
单, 说明书, 文档
Multilanguage instructions sheet (734 kb)
技术数据
Class group: Alarm installations, emergency call and signalling
Class: Camera for surveillance system
Model: Standard (Fixed)
Mounting method: Wall/ceiling
Scope of application: Universal
Transmission: Coax
Protocol: Other
Power over Ethernet (PoE): None
Picture system: PAL
Property picture system: Colour
Focal size: 0,00 - 3,60 mm
Colour: White
Wireless: No
Type of interface: None
Number of pixels (Megapixel): 5
Memory capacity: 0
With lens: Yes
With IR lamp: Yes
Max. infrared reach: 15 m
Number of digital inputs: 0
Number of digital outputs: 0
Number of audio inputs: 0
Number of audio outputs: 0
Vandal proof: No
Impact strength: None
With video motion detector: Yes
Degree of protection (IP): IP66
Horizontal field of view: 0,00 - 79,00
Power consumption: 3,00 W
Supply voltage: 12,00 - 12,01 V
Voltage type: DC
Diameter: 9.400,00 mm
Height: 80,00 mm
Width: 9.400,00 mm
Depth: 80,00 mm
Compatible with Apple HomeKit: No
Compatible with Google Assistant: No
Compatible with Amazon Alexa: No
IFTTT support available: No
ONVIF-compliant: No
证书
00. CE Marking - EU
37. Marking - Morocco
99. WEEE Directive (download)
包装
代码 8007352717626
数量 1 NR
尺寸 12.2x12.5x9 [cm]
重量 397 [g]
合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 19/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 19/04/2024
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html